Product Description
Features
The Plenum Cable for Fiber-To-The-Desktop
ACCUMAX® Distribution Cable
Plenum Rated
ACCUMAX distribution cables have the fl exibility to
handle virtually any application between the building
entrance and the desktop — in most environments from

Note:
Other fi ber type combinations are available upon request.
How to Order
prem-101-0802, page 6 prem-101-0802, page 7
Ordering InformationOrdering InformationOrdering Information
Comcode
Product
Code
Fiber
Count
Cable Diameter
mm (in)
Unit
Fibers
Tensile Rating
N (lbs)
Cable Weight
kg/km (lb/100 ft)
LaserWave 300 Fiber
108 619 867 BC-002D-ZPX 2 3.8 (0.150) - 1223 (275) 12.6 (0.85)
108 619 875 BC-004D-ZPX 4 4.6 (0.180) - 1223 (275) 16.1 (1.08)
108 619 883 BC-006D-ZPX 6 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 18.1 (1.21)
108 619 891 BC-012D-ZPX 12 5.6 (0.220) - 1334 (300) 26.4 (1.77)
108 744 863 BC-024D-ZPX 24 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
108 744 871 BC-036D-ZPX 36 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 217 (14.5)
109 166 389 BC-048D-ZPX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 273 (18.3)
109 166 397 BC-072D-ZPX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 282 (18.9)
LaserWave 150 Fiber
108 791 419 BC-002D-HPX 2 3.8 (0.150) - 1223 (275) 12.6 (0.85)
108 791 427 BC-004D-HPX 4 4.6 (0.180) - 1223 (275) 16.1 (1.08)
108 791 435 BC-006D-HPX 6 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 18.1 (1.21)
108 791 443 BC-012D-HPX 12 5.6 (0.220) - 1334 (300) 26.4 (1.77)
108 791 450 BC-024D-HPX 24 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
109 063 313 BC-036D-HPX 36 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 217 (14.5)
109 166 405 BC-048D-HPX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 273 (18.3)
109 166 413 BC-072D-HPX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 282 (18.9)
62.5/125 Multimode Fiber
106 914 963 LGBC-002D-LPX 2 3.8 (0.150) - 1223 (275) 12.6 (0.85)
106 914 971 LGBC-004D-LPX 4 4.6 (0.180) - 1223 (275) 16.1 (1.08)
106 914 989 LGBC-006D-LPX 6 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 18.1 (1.21)
106 915 127 LGBC-008D-LPX 8 5.1 (0.200) - 1223 (275) 25.6 (1.70)
106 914 997 LGBC-012D-LPX 12 5.6 (0.220) - 1334 (300) 26.4 (1.77)
107 754 772 LGBC-024D-LPX 24 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
107 754 798 LGBC-036D-LPX 36 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 217 (14.5)
107 752 982 LGBC-048D-LPX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 273 (18.3)
107 753 048 LGBC-072D-LPX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 282 (18.9)
Single-Mode Depressed Clad Fiber
106 914 906 LGBC-002D-SPX 2 3.8 (0.150) - 1223 (275) 12.6 (0.85)
106 914 914 LGBC-004D-SPX 4 4.6 (0.180) - 1223 (275) 16.1 (1.08)
106 914 922 LGBC-006D-SPX 6 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 18.1 (1.21)
106 914 948 LGBC-012D-SPX 12 5.6 (0.220) - 1334 (300) 26.4 (1.77)
107 754 780 LGBC-024D-SPX 24 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
107 754 806 LGBC-036D-SPX 36 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 217 (14.5)
107 753 006 LGBC-048D-SPX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 273 (18.3)
107 753 063 LGBC-072D-SPX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 282 (18.9)
108 256 496 LGBC-006D-LPO 6 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 18.1 (1.21)
108 256 504 LGBC-012D-LPO 12 5.6 (0.220) - 1334 (300) 26.4 (1.77)
108 256 512 LGBC-024D-LPO 24 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
108 630 344 LGBC-048D-LPO 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 273 (18.3)
Note:
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.  The data given is subject to normal manufacturing tolerances.  Perfor-
mance specifi cations are measured in accordance with EIA Fiber Optic Test Procedures.
prem-101-0802, page 6 prem-101-0802, page 7
Ordering Information (cont’d)Ordering Information (cont’d)Ordering Information (cont’d)
Comcode
Product
Code
Fiber
Count
Cable Diameter
mm (in)
Unit
Fibers
Tensile Rating
N (lbs)
Cable Weight
kg/km (lb/100 ft)
Single-Mode Matched Clad Fiber
107 560 252 LGBC-002D-VPX 2 3.8 (0.150) - 1223 (275) 12.6 (0.85)
107 560 260 LGBC-004D-VPX 4 4.6 (0.180) - 1223 (275) 16.1 (1.08)
107 560 278 LGBC-006D-VPX 6 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 18.1 (1.21)
107 560 294 LGBC-012D-VPX 12 5.6 (0.220) - 1334 (300) 26.4 (1.77)
107 755 076 LGBC-024D-VPX 24 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
107 755 118 LGBC-036D-VPX 36 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
107 753 022 LGBC-048D-VPX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 273 (18.3)
107 753 089 LGBC-072D-VPX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 282 (18.9)
AllWave Zero Water Peak Single-Mode Fiber
108 526 187 LGBC-006D-APX 6 4.7 (0.185) - 1223 (275) 18.1 (1.21)
108 526 179 LGBC-012D-APX 12 5.6 (0.220) - 1334 (300) 26.4 (1.77)
108 521 873 LGBC-024D-APX 24 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
108 521 881 LGBC-036D-APX 36 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 217 (14.5)
108 521 899 LGBC-048D-APX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 273 (18.3)
108 521 907 LGBC-072D-APX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 282 (18.9)
TrueWave Non Zero Dispersion Optical Fiber
107 755 050 LGBC-024D-TPX 24 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 215 (14.4)
107 755 100 LGBC-036D-TPX 36 15.7 (0.620) 6 2224 (500) 217 (14.5)
107 753 014 LGBC-048D-TPX 48 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 273 (18.3)
107 753 071 LGBC-072D-TPX 72 18.5 (0.730) 12 2669 (600) 282 (18.9)
Note:
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.  The data given is subject to normal manufacturing tolerances.
Performance specifi cations are measured in accordance with EIA Fiber Optic Test Procedures.
For additional information please contact your